This Calendar template is blank and fully editable.
This Calendar template is blank and fully editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com

	◄ December
	January 2019
	February ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
NEW YEARS DAY

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 
MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	8 
MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	9 
MIT TRAINING DAY 3
	10 
MIT TRAINING DAY 4
	11 
MIT TRAINING DAY 5

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	22 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2

	23 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	24 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4

	25 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker
► For more layouts, colors, options & layouts download WinCalendar from WinCalendar.com.
► WinCalendar supports importing data from Microsoft Outlook, Google Calendar, Yahoo Calendar and ics.
► WinCalendar supports Public Holidays for over 15 Countries and also supports Religious holidays. 


	◄ January
	February 2019
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1


MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	5 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2


MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	6 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3


MIT TRAINING DAY 3

	7 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4


MIT TRAINING DAY 4

	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5


MIT TRAINING DAY 5


	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	26 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2

	27 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3

	28 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	





	◄ February
	March 2019
	April ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5
	2 


	3 

	4 
MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	5 
MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	6 
MIT TRAINING DAY 3

	7 
MIT TRAINING DAY 4

	8 
MIT TRAINING DAY 5

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	26 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2

	27 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3

	28 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	29 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ March
	April 2019
	May ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1



	9 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2



	10 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3



	11 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4



	12 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5



	13 


	14 

	15 
MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	16 
MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	17 
MIT TRAINING DAY 3

	18 
MIT TRAINING DAY 4

	19 
MIT TRAINING DAY 5

	20 


	21 
Mehal Travel to Memphis
	22 
Mehal in Memphis
	23 
Mehal in Memphis
	24 
Mehal in Memphis
	25 
Mehal in Memphis
	26 
Mehal in Memphis
	27 


	28 

	29 
Mehal in Memphis
	30 
Mehal in Memphis
	





	◄ April
	May 2019
	June ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
Mehal in Memphis
	2 
Mehal in Memphis
Mehal to Travel home
	3 
Mehal in Plano preparing for MIT Class
	4 


	5 

	6 
MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	7 
MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	8 
MIT TRAINING DAY 3

	9 
MIT TRAINING DAY 4

	10 
MIT TRAINING DAY 5

	11 


	12 
MOTHER’S DAY


Mehal Travel to Memphis
	13 
Mehal in Memphis
	14 
Mehal in Memphis
	15 
Mehal in Memphis
	16 
Mehal in Memphis
Mehal to Travel home
	17 
Mehal in Plano preparing for Dallas Truck Fest
	18 
Mehal to work Dallas Truck Fest

	19 

	20 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	21 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2
	22 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	23 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	24 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5


	25 


	26 

	27 
MEMORIAL DAY
	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ May
	June 2019
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	4 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2
	5 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	6 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	7 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5
	8 


	9 

	10 


	11 


	12 

	
	13 

	14 


	15 


	16 
FATHER’S DAY
	17 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1
	18 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2
	19 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	20 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	21 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5
	22 


	23 

	24 
MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	25 
MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	26 
MIT TRAINING DAY 3
	27 
MIT TRAINING DAY 4
	28 
MIT TRAINING DAY 5

	29 


	30 

	





	◄ June
	July 2019
	August ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 
INDEPENDENCE DAY
	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	9 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2
	10 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	11 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	12 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5
	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ July
	August 2019
	September ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1


MIT TRAINING DAY 1

	6 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2


MIT TRAINING DAY 2

	7 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3


MIT TRAINING DAY 3

	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4


MIT TRAINING DAY 4

	9 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5


MIT TRAINING DAY 5


	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	27 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2

	28 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	29 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	30 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5

	31 






	◄ August
	September 2019
	October ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
LABOR DAY
	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 



	10 


	11 


	12 



	13 



	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1

	24 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2

	25 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3
	26 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4
	27 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2019
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 1



	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 2



	9 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 3



	10 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 4



	11 
NEW EMPLOYEE
TRAINING DAY 5



	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 
NEW EMPLOYEE – TRAINING DAY 1

Sales Process
Responsibilities
Open Order Note System
Policies and Procedures
	29 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 2

CBO and Expediters
Transfers and PO’s
Business Etiquitte
Review Open Orders
	30 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 3

Labor and Scheduling
Up Sales
Warranty and Returns
Review Open Orders
	31 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 4

Customer Satisfaction
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders
	


More Calendar Templates: 2019, 2020, Web Calendar


	◄ October
	November 2019
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 5

Course Review
Final Open Orders Walkthrough
Open Forum
	2 


	3 

	4 
NEW EMPLOYEE – TRAINING DAY 1

Sales Process
Responsibilities
Open Order Note System
Policies and Procedures 
	5 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 2

CBO and Expediters
Transfers and PO’s
Business Etiquitte
Review Open Orders 
	6 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 3

Labor and Scheduling
Up Sales
Warranty and Returns
Review Open Orders 

	7 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 4

Customer Satisfaction
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders 
	8 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 5

Course Review
Final Open Orders Walkthrough
Open Forum 
	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
 
	19 
 
	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 
[image: ]
	29 

	30 






	◄ November
	December 2019
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
NEW EMPLOYEE – TRAINING DAY 1

Sales Process
Responsibilities
Open Order Note System
Policies and Procedures
	3 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 2

CBO and Expediters
Transfers and PO’s
Business Etiquitte
Review Open Orders
	4 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 3

Labor and Scheduling
Up Sales
Warranty and Returns
Review Open Orders 

	5 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 4

Customer Satisfaction
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders
Review Open Orders
	6 
NEW EMPLOYEE - TRAINING DAY 5

Course Review
Final Open Orders Walkthrough
Open Forum
	7 


	8 

	9 



	10 



	11 


	12 



	13 


	14 


	15 

	16 
 
	17 
 
	18 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	19 
 
	20 
 
	21 


	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 
[image: ]
	26 

	27 


	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 
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